
Helpline Number Details 
Bench Name E-mail of the Bench Name and contact No. of the officer 

Principal Bench, 
New Delhi 

helpdesk.acis-cat@gov.in Mr. Kanhaiya kumar, 
M. No. 9430407045 

 
Tel No.011-23382530 

Ahmedabad Bench reg-cat-guj@nic.in Mr. M. Juber, Developer 
 

M. No. 9680039775 
Juber123@gmail.com 

Allahabad Bench catallahabad@gmail.com Mr Virendra Verma, 
(Assistant Programmer) 
9696371577 
Virendra.verma94@supportgov.in 

Bangalore Bench cindiranagar@yahoo.com Ph. No. 080-25358397 
080-25356874 

Chandigarh Bench catrg-chd@nic.in Sh. Aashish Kumar 
Section officer (GA) 

 
M. No. 7007263244 
Land Line. 0172-2709227 

Chennai Bench ddocatmas.tn@nic.in Mr. K. K. Suresh kumar 
Jr. Assistant (filing section) 

 
M. No. 044-29880157 

Cuttack Bench catcuttack@gmail.com Sh. Pramod Kumar Baral 
(Assistant Programmer) 

 
M. No. 8917570967 

Ernakulam Bench no.catemk@gov.in Sh. Jovine Jose 
(Assistant Programmer) 

 
M. No. 8129368047 

Guwahati Bench reg-cat-guw@nic.in Mr. Misbah Hussain 
 

M. No. 8486388189 
Judicialcatghy@gmail.com 

Hyderabad Bench cathyderabad@yahoo.com Sh. Rupesh Mishra 
(Assistant Programmer) 

 
M. No. 8081009816 
rupeshchachai@gmail.com 

Jabalpur Bench catjab-mp@nic.in Sh. Ashish Kumar 
 

M. No. 7004351453 
Kgunjan.ind@gmail.com 



Jaipur Bench Catjpr-rj@nic.in Mr. Shourya Agarwal 
M. No. 8769725053 

Jammu Bench Filing-cat@nic.in Mr. Avinash 
 

M. No. 9889481705/ 9622566171 
Amavinashmishra9@gmail.com 

Jodhpur Bench Cat-jodhpur-rj@nic.in Mr. Deepak Asopa, 
(Assistant Programmer) 

 
M. No. 9694936443 

Kolkata Bench catcalbench@yahoo.co.in Mr. Nabin Madhab Biswas 
 

M. No. 7001694915 
Nabin.madhab.biswas@gmail.com 

Lucknow Bench Cat-lucknow@nic.in Section Officer (J) 
Ph. 055-2619420 

 
Mr. Prateek Kumar 
M. No. 7985673631 

Mumbai Bench Cat-mum@nic.in Mr. Ankit Mishra, 
Programmer Assistant 

 
Mob No.7607602917 

Patna Bench Patna-cat@gov.in Sh. Ravi Kumar 
 

M. No. 9386515339 
Ravibr34@gmail.com 

Srinagar Bench catsrinagar@gmail.com Mr. Anoop Mishra, Technical Manager 
Mob. NO.7827748996 

 


